
Scorecard Meet LeMars Invite

Course Willow Creek (Red) Tees Red Individual Results Team Results
Team LeMars

Course Rating Varsity
1 F F Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Mya Skov LeMars 42 1 Gehlen 191
Distance 0 0 0 Runner-Up Brooklyn Limoges SC East 43 2 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 195

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 3 Cora Eckhoff Sergeant Bluff-Luton 43 3 LeMars 198
1A Mya Skov 7 2 6 4 4 3 4 7 5 42 42 4 Rysaiah Sitzmann Gehlen 44 4 SC East 198
9A Kynlee Schmidt 7 4 7 7 7 6 4 5 7 54 54 5 Sherry Wittkop Gehlen 44 5 Heelan 201
8A Jada Plueger 6 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 6 48 48 6 Bella Anderson Heelan 44 6 Denison-Schleswig 207
7B Lily Kirby 7 6 8 7 7 5 5 5 9 59 59 7 Hollie Peterson SC East 44 7 Sioux Central 212
5 Ella Lang 9 3 8 6 7 5 5 6 5 54 54 8 Madi Hilts Sergeant Bluff-Luton 47 8 Western Christian 213
3 Raegan Davis 6 6 8 6 6 5 7 5 6 55 55 9 Cali Erlandson Cherokee 48 9 CB Lincoln 227

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 10 Jada Plueger LeMars 48 10 Cherokee 228
3A LeMars 198 11 Aubrey Billings Heelan 49 11

Team Cherokee 12 Kenzley Kramer Gehlen 49 12
2 13 Addison Houston Denison-Schleswig 50 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Emily Bahnsen Denison-Schleswig 50 14
Distance 0 0 0 15 Ava McCarty Sioux Central 51 15

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 16 Nataley Frerk Sioux Central 51 16
1A Hayley Frey 7 9 8 6 5 5 5 6 7 58 58 17 Brenna Ocker Sergeant Bluff-Luton 51 17
9A Ava Kremer 8 6 10 8 5 4 8 9 10 68 68 18 Torie Drent SC East 52 18
8B Brittany Kannegieter 6 8 8 4 6 4 6 5 7 54 54 19 Gracie Wiedner Western Christian 52 19
7B Cali Erlandson 4 4 8 4 5 4 8 6 5 48 48 20 Caitlin Wildeman Sioux Central 53
4A Kennedy Steward 10 10 11 12 11 8 10 10 9 91 91 21 Madelyn Sexton Heelan 53

22 Addie Terpstra Western Christian 53 Team Results
Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 23 #REF! Western Christian 53 Junior Varsity

2A Cherokee 228 24 Tanna Petersen Denison-Schleswig 53 Rank Team Score
Team Sioux Central 25 Ella Lang LeMars 54 1

3 26 Brittany Kannegieter Cherokee 54 2
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Ava Pauley Denison-Schleswig 54 3

Distance 0 0 0 28 Katherine Johnson Sergeant Bluff-Luton 54 4
Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 29 Isabel Lammers Gehlen 54 5
1A Natalie Laursen 6 4 7 8 9 5 7 6 5 57 57 30 Kynlee Schmidt LeMars 54 6
9A Ava McCarty 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 5 5 51 51 31 Raegan Davis LeMars 55 7
8B Nataley Frerk 6 4 5 7 4 5 5 9 6 51 51 32 Brynn DeWeerd Western Christian 55 8
7B Caitlin Wildeman 6 4 8 5 6 7 6 6 5 53 53 33 Ximena Muniz-Gonzalez Heelan 55 9
4A Alex Loving 9 4 9 7 10 6 6 6 6 63 63 34 Myah Schwarte Denison-Schleswig 56 10
3 Kayley Hermstad 6 5 7 6 8 4 6 9 6 57 57 35 Kylie Gardner CB Lincoln 56 11

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 36 Delainee Stoll Gehlen 56 12
2A Sioux Central 212 37 Kendyll De Yager Western Christian 57 13

Team Sergeant Bluff-Luton 38 Suri Quigley CB Lincoln 57 14
4 39 Kayley Hermstad Sioux Central 57 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Faith Lundquist CB Lincoln 57 16
Distance 0 0 0 41 Natalie Laursen Sioux Central 57 17

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 42 Teagann Mailey CB Lincoln 57 18
1A Cora Eckhoff 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 5 5 43 43 43 Hayley Frey Cherokee 58 19
9B Madi Hilts 7 3 7 5 5 4 4 6 6 47 47 44 Isabel Jepsen Denison-Schleswig 59
8B Katherine Johnson 6 5 9 6 5 4 5 7 7 54 54 45 Grace Stibbs SC East 59
6 Brenna Ocker 7 3 6 6 6 5 5 6 7 51 51 46 Lily Kirby LeMars 59

4A Claire Husen 7 5 8 7 6 5 8 8 7 61 61 47 Claire Husen Sergeant Bluff-Luton 61
3 Riya Brenner 7 11 9 6 5 4 8 8 6 64 64 48 Addyson Brown CB Lincoln 61

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 49 Joanna Kern CB Lincoln 61
4A Sergeant Bluff-Luton 195 50 Alex Loving Sioux Central 63

Team Denison-Schleswig 51 Riya Brenner Sergeant Bluff-Luton 64
5 52 Jillian Bremer SC East 66

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53 McKenna Finnegan SC East 68
Distance 0 0 0 54 Ava Kremer Cherokee 68

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 55 Sophia Venne Heelan 70
1B Emily Bahnsen 5 5 6 7 6 4 5 6 6 50 50 56 Mia White Heelan 76
9B Tanna Petersen 6 3 7 5 5 6 7 7 7 53 53 57 Kennedy Steward Cherokee 91
8B Myah Schwarte 6 6 7 6 4 7 6 8 6 56 56 58
6 Ava Pauley 7 4 7 5 7 7 6 5 6 54 54 59

4A Isabel Jepsen 7 4 7 7 9 5 6 9 5 59 59 60
2A Addison Houston 8 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 50 50 61

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 62
3A Denison-Schleswig 207 63

Team SC East 64
6 65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66
Distance 0 0 0 67



Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 68
1B Brooklyn Limoges 7 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 3 43 43 69
9B Hollie Peterson 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 8 7 44 44 70
7A Torie Drent 4 5 6 6 7 4 6 8 6 52 52 71
6 Grace Stibbs 8 8 7 6 7 5 5 7 6 59 59 72

4B Jillian Bremer 8 5 8 7 5 5 8 12 8 66 66 73
2A McKenna Finnegan 7 9 9 5 12 7 7 5 7 68 68 74

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 75
4A SC East 198 76

Team Heelan 77
7 78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 0 0 0 80

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 81
1B Aubrey Billings 9 4 5 7 4 4 6 6 4 49 49 82
9B Ximena Muniz-Gonzalez 7 4 9 7 5 5 5 4 9 55 55 83
7A Madelyn Sexton 7 6 9 3 5 5 4 7 7 53 53 84
6 Bella Anderson 6 4 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 44 44 85

4B Mia White 12 12 7 8 6 10 6 6 9 76 76 86
2A Sophia Venne 11 12 7 5 5 4 6 12 8 70 70 87

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 88
3A Heelan 201 89

Team Gehlen 90
8 91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 0 0 0 93

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 94
1B Rysaiah Sitzmann 5 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 44 44 95
8A Isabel Lammers 6 4 9 6 6 6 3 7 7 54 54 96
7A Sherry Wittkop 6 4 6 5 4 4 3 7 5 44 44 97
5 Kenzley Kramer 4 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 7 49 49 98

4B Delainee Stoll 6 8 7 7 5 4 5 7 7 56 56 99
100

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 101
1A Gehlen 191 102

Team CB Lincoln 103
9 104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 0 0 0 106

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 107
Joanna Kern 6 4 9 8 7 4 7 6 10 61 61 108

8A Kylie Gardner 6 6 7 5 6 5 6 8 7 56 56 109
7A Suri Quigley 8 5 6 6 6 5 8 7 6 57 57 110
5 Faith Lundquist 7 6 7 6 7 5 6 7 6 57 57 111

4B Teagann Mailey 7 5 7 9 6 6 5 4 8 57 57 112
2B Addyson Brown 5 7 8 7 7 4 7 7 9 61 61 113

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35 114
4A CB Lincoln 227

Team Western Christian10
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

8A Kiah Van Der Brink 7 3 7 7 7 5 5 6 6 53 53
7B Brynn DeWeerd 7 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 7 55 55
5 Addie Terpstra 7 4 8 5 6 4 6 6 7 53 53
3 Kendyll De Yager 8 7 8 6 6 4 4 8 6 57 57

2B Gracie Wiedner 5 2 9 8 5 4 7 6 6 52 52
Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

2A Western Christian 213
Team #N/A11

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A



12 #N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A13
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A14
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A15
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A16
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A17
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A18



Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35

Team #N/A19
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 0 0 0

Tee Handicap 6 7 5 2 4 3 8 9 1

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 0 35


